45
13
31
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1331
1331
Sensors & Transducers
S
en

25+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Ì Anodised aluminium panels with pre-cut holes for mounting thermocouple panel
sockets
Ì 1 way and 6 way panels are available for miniature and standard sized clip
mounting panel sockets (not suitable for screw mounting panel sockets)
Ì Four fixing holes
Miniature, 1-way: L=40, H=45, 6-way: L=115, H=45
Standard, 1-way: L=50, H=66, 6-way: L=145, H=66 Thickenss=1.8 (miniature), 2.4 (standard)
SEN297
Connectors, Duplex – Type K
721-8837.IS-K-FDDuplex Socket
721-8825.IS-K-MDDuplex Plug
25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Ì All contacts are
polarised to ensure correct connection
Ì Maximum continuous temperature 220°C
Ì Rugged glass filled polyester bodies
Type K duplex (two channel) thermocouple
connectors using thermocouple material
contacts and pins.
Plug L=30.5, W=31.5, D=25,
Socket L=38, W=31.5, D=25
SEN287
Connector Blocks and Spades Types – J, K
721-8813.Spades, Type K
721-8801.Spades, Type J
25+10+5+1+20 Per Pack
Price Per Pack
721-8795.Connector Block, Type K
721-8783.Connector Block, Type J
25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Ì Blocks can be interlocked to produce required number